
 
CENTER FOR HEALTH EQUITY 

 

Working Group on Violence against Asian 
Women and Children Agenda – November 30, 
2016 

November 30, 2016; 12:30 to 4:30 p.m.—JOIN US FOR LUNCH AT 12:00 
TIES Conference Center, Larpenteur Room 

1644 Larpenteur Ave W, Falcon Heights, MN 55113 
Toll-free dial-in number (U.S. and Canada): 1.800.351.4871    Participant code:  74159198# 

MEETING GOALS: 
• Share preliminary findings about prevalence and nature of violence 
• Create recommendations 
• Discuss timeline and tasks 
• Discuss community sharing 

 
 

 

12:00-12:30 
 

Lunch provided 
 

 

12:30-12:45 
 
12:45-1:00  
 
 
1:00-2:15 

Welcome, Introductions 
 
Review of Research Questions, 
Methods, Process 
 
Preliminary Findings 

 

 
2:15-2:30 
 
2:30-4:00 
 
4:00-4:15 
 
4:15-4:30 

 
BREAK 
 
Recommendations 
 
Timeline, Community Sharing event 
 
Closing 
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