

Working Group on Violence against Asian Women and Children Agenda – November 30, 2016

November 30, 2016; 12:30 to 4:30 p.m.—JOIN US FOR LUNCH AT 12:00

TIES Conference Center, Larpenteur Room

1644 Larpenteur Ave W, Falcon Heights, MN 55113

Toll-free dial-in number (U.S. and Canada): 1.800.351.4871 Participant code: 74159198#

MEETING GOALS:

- Share preliminary findings about prevalence and nature of violence
- Create recommendations
- Discuss timeline and tasks
- Discuss community sharing

12:00-12:30	Lunch provided
12:30-12:45	Welcome, Introductions
12:45-1:00	Review of Research Questions, Methods, Process
1:00-2:15	Preliminary Findings
2:15-2:30	BREAK
2:30-4:00	Recommendations
4:00-4:15	Timeline, Community Sharing event
4:15-4:30	Closing